
Lista documenti: 

- 0_P interrato 

- 0_Piano Interrato 

- 1_Licenza per lavori edili n 199 del 06.04.1968 

- 1_P terra e  esterni 

- 1_Piano Terra 

- 2_Licenza per lavori edili n 200 del 06.04.1968 

- 2_P 1 

- 2_Piano 1 

- 2a_P 1 soppalco 

- 3_ P 2-3-4 

- 3_ Piani 2-3-4 

- 3_Concessione edilizia 113.97 

- 4_Autorizzazione n 25 

- 4_P 5 

- 4_Piano 5 



1
,2
6

H 328

H 225

H 328

H 225

H 232

H 332

H 232

H 332





93,98 m2



253,60 m2

186,75 m2

253,60 m2

186,75 m2











1.159,88 m2



1
,9
1

8,6813,49 11,86

1,25

1,94

3
,0
6

4
5
5

2
4
0

p
a
s
s
o

u
o
m
o

lavanderia +







1.139,94 m2

10,80 m2

1.557,22 m2



0,84

1
,4
6

1
,4
0

1,40

1,35

1,22

3,52

3
,2
8

7,75

7,83

7
,2
07
,1
0

11,49

1,10

1
,9
3

1,36
1.62

2
,3
6

1,23

1,47

12,15

+ Vano
Tecnico

Anti

Doccia

AREA
TECNICA
priva di
copertura

pareti h m 3.10

corpo
tecnico

Soggiorno comune
mq 86.98
Ri  = 1/ 4.60
Ra = 1/ 6.39

Ripostiglio
mq 55.02

H 274 H 274

H 270 H 270

H 269

H 273 H 244 H 221

H
 1

8
6

H 299 H 299

H 272
H 244

H 266

H 266

H 266 H 266

H 266H 266

H 242H 250

H 265

H 279

H 284

H 295

H 385H 3.85

H 295

H 295 H 295

H 284

H 284 H 284

H 284H 284 H 284

H 266

H 266

H 266

H 301

H 2.99 H 2.80

mq 310

H 240

H 298

parete staccata
da soffitto

H 3.83H 3.83

H 2.87

H 3.00H 3.00 H 3.06

H 385H 385

H 301
H 301

H 301

37
5

1
8
5

3
6
0

1
8
5

185
370

285
335

210
135







270,18 m2

188,30 m2

181,35 m2

270,18 m2

181,35



1,80

1,90

infisso su
muretto

infisso su
muretto

infisso su
muretto

in
fi
ss

o
 s

u
m

u
re

tt
o

in
fi
ss

o
 s

u
m

u
re

tt
o

infisso su
muretto

infisso su
muretto

infisso su
muretto

in
fi
ss

o
 s

u
m

u
re

tt
o

in
fi
ss

o
 s

u
m

u
re

tt
o

H 286

H 289

infissi a
tutta altezza

infissi a
tutta altezza

Doccia



75,37 m2

24,96 m2

25,00

62,32 m2

134,06 m2

75,37 m2

24,96 m2

25,00

62,32 m2

134,06 m2


